Wisconsin Technical College System (WTCS)
Technical Studies - Journeyworker AAS Contacts – January 2020
	District
	JW-AAS #10-499-5 - Go-To Contact
	Phone
	Email

	Blackhawk 
	Greg Phillips, Instructor
	(608)743-4473
	gphillips4@blackhawk.edu

	
	Rachel Jorgenson, Counselor
	(608)757-6964
	rjorgenson@blackhawk.edu

	
	Danielle LaReau, Admin Support
	(608)743-4471
	dlareau@blackhawk.edu

	Chippewa Valley
	Jeff Sullivan, Dean
	(715)874-4608
	jsullivan25@cvtc.edu

	
	Jerry Moldenhauer, Counselor
	(715)833-6247
	jmoldenhauer@cvtc.edu

	Fox Valley
	Steve Straub, Dean
	(920)735-5717
	straub@fvtc.edu

	[bookmark: _Hlk536087575]Gateway
	Steve McNaughton, Dean
	(262)898-7410
	mcnaughtons@gtc.edu

	
	Chrystal Moez, Registrar
	(262)619-6830
	moezc@gtc.edu

	Lakeshore
	Jeffrey Grunewald, Dean
	(920)693-1119
	jeffrey.grunewald@gotoltc.edu

	
	Jenny Beltran, Admin Support
	(920)693-1279
	jennifer.beltran@gotoltc.edu

	Madison
	Lucas White, Associate Dean
	(608)246-6415
	lawhite1@madisoncollege.edu

	
	Maria Thomasson, Advisor
	(608)243-4285
	mthomasson@madisoncollege.edu

	Mid-State
	Mandy Mayek, Apprenticeship Mgr.
	(715)422-5494
	mandy.mayek@mstc.edu

	Milwaukee
	David Polk, Associate Dean
	(414)571-4743
	polkdd@matc.edu

	Moraine Park
	Steven Horvath, Associate Dean
	(920)924-3129
	shorvath1@morainepark.edu

	Nicolet
	Jeff Labs, Dean
	(715)365-4406
	jlabs@nicoletcollege.edu

	
	Tom Raykovich, Advisor
	(715)365-4900
	traykovi@nicoletcollege.edu

	Northcentral
	Katie Metko, Apprenticeship Manager
	(715)803-1242
	metko@ntc.edu

	Northeast 
	Amy Kox, Dean – Trades & Engineering
	(920)498-6908
	amy.kox@nwtc.edu

	Southwest 
	Derek Dachelet, Dean
	(608)822-2417
	ddachelet@swtc.edu

	
	Jody Millin, Admin Support
	(608)822-2720
	jmillin@swtc.edu

	Waukesha
	Tim Alft, Associate Dean
	(262)691-5026
	talft@wctc.edu

	Western
	Joshua Gamer, Dean
	(608)785-9088
	GamerJ@westerntc.edu

	
	Tracy Noyes, Adult Learning Specialist
	(608)785-9441
	NoyesT@westerntc.edu

	Wisconsin Indianhead
	Eric Lockwood, Apprenticeship Director
	(715)246-6561 ext. 4297
	eric.lockwood@witc.edu

	WTCS Office, Madison
	Nancy Nakkoul, Education Director, Apprenticeship
	(608)266-8669
	nancy.nakkoul@wtcsystem.edu



